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DBC616V

Dischi Freno

Descrizione

Disponibilita

- EAN

Cerchio foro-@ 1 [mm]

N° fori

Spessore min. [mm]
Altezza [mm]
Alesaggio-@ [mm]

Tipo disco freno

Spessore disco freno [mm]

AM

Marchio
AB.S.

AP

APEC braking
ASHIKA
ASHIKA

ATE

ATE

BENDIX
BLUE PRINT
BOSCH
BRECO
BREMBO
BREMSI
Brake ENGINEERING
COLDAX
COMLINE
COMLINE
DELPHI
DELPHI

FEBI BILSTEIN
FERODO
FREMAX

B. DISC BMW
Disponibile
8050141021435
79

5

28,4

73,2

79

ventilato

30

Riferimento
18168

20104 Z
DSK3301
60-00-0148
60-00-0148C
24.0130-0216.2
430216
521794
ADB1143114
0986 479 E24
Bz 8113
09.C415.13
CD8616V
DI956878S
CS121161
ADC2855V
AND7042
BG9159BC
BG9159C
107504
DDF2616VC-1
BD-3430


https://api-sigmauto.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

LLA
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
1JS
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO
JAPKO
JURID
KAWE
KRUPP
LPR
MEYLE
MINTEX
OPTIMAL
OPTIMAL
PAGID
PILENGA
PILENGA
REMSA
ROADHOUSE
SIGMAUTO
ST-TEMPLIN
ST-TEMPLIN
SWAG
TEXTAR
TRISCAN

TRUCKTEC AUTOMOTIVE

USN

VAICO
WOKING
ZIMMERMANN
ZIMMERMANN

8DD 355 120-751
8DD 355 120-751
8DD 355 120-752
80-1719
DI-0148C
600148
600148C
563201JVC-1
61630 10
DDF2616VC-1
B2089VBR

383 521 1007/PD
MDCB2596
BS-9326
BS-9326HC
65138

V728

V728.B1
61630.10
61630.10
DBC616V
53.110.34080
53.111.34080

33 10 5099
92266825

8120 111044C
08.35.208
R18168
V20-80018
D61630.10
150.3491.20
150.3491.32
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